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Rhythmic / SR / All
Session: SR1,SR2

Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec ND

Laura Zeng1 4188 NSR 17.3008.500 8.800 _._
Camilla Feeley2 4186 NSR 16.9008.200 8.700 _._
Jazzy Kerber3 4187 NSR 16.4007.950 8.450 _._
Brigita Budginas4T 4181 Burlo Gymnastics 16.1507.850 8.300 _._
Heather Chan4T 4184 Isadora 16.1508.100 8.050 _._
Serena Lu6 4185 Isadora 15.6008.100 7.500 _._
Aliya Protto7T 4182 California Rhythms 14.9007.250 7.650 _._
Hannah Walter7T 4173 Gymnastics Unlimited 14.9007.550 7.350 _._
Sydney Rhoads9 4189 Tampa Bay Rhythmics 14.7506.950 7.800 _._
Gabrielle Lowenstein10 4183 Eurogymnastics 14.5507.000 7.550 _._
Ariel Goldberg11 4177 Philly Rhythmic 14.5007.100 7.400 _._
Catherine Gonzales12T 4172 Eurogymnastics 14.3006.650 7.650 _._
Ekaterina Komarova12T 4178 Philly Rhythmic 14.3007.000 7.300 _._
Sonia Popova14 4180 Twin Cities Rhythmic 13.6506.300 7.350 _._
Nicole Sladkov15 4174 M&N 13.3006.050 7.250 _._
Anfisa Kupriyanova16 4171 CYC 13.0005.550 7.450 _._
Yelyzaveta Merenzon17 4176 NSR 12.0005.650 6.350 _._
Anya Zhang18 4179 Rhythmic Dreams 11.7006.000 6.300 -0.60
Pamela Tang19 4190 Tampa Bay Rhythmics 10.1004.150 5.950 _._
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2015 USA Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - Ball
Jun 23-28, 2015
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Rhythmic / SR / All
Session: SR1,SR2

Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec ND

Serena Lu1 4185 Isadora 17.0508.450 8.600 _._
Aliya Protto2 4182 California Rhythms 16.6508.150 8.500 _._
Jazzy Kerber3 4187 NSR 16.4508.250 8.200 _._
Gabrielle Lowenstein4 4183 Eurogymnastics 15.9507.700 8.250 _._
Laura Zeng5 4188 NSR 15.9007.750 8.150 _._
Brigita Budginas6 4181 Burlo Gymnastics 15.5007.200 8.300 _._
Camilla Feeley7T 4186 NSR 15.2507.150 8.100 _._
Heather Chan7T 4184 Isadora 15.2507.250 8.000 _._
Sonia Popova9 4180 Twin Cities Rhythmic 14.5007.050 7.450 _._
Nicole Sladkov10 4174 M&N 13.8006.250 7.550 _._
Hannah Walter11 4173 Gymnastics Unlimited 13.6506.300 7.350 _._
Ariel Goldberg12 4177 Philly Rhythmic 13.6006.450 7.150 _._
Yelyzaveta Merenzon13 4176 NSR 13.5506.300 7.250 _._
Pamela Tang14 4190 Tampa Bay Rhythmics 13.5006.150 7.350 _._
Sydney Rhoads15 4189 Tampa Bay Rhythmics 13.2005.400 7.800 _._
Ekaterina Komarova16 4178 Philly Rhythmic 13.1005.650 7.450 _._
Anfisa Kupriyanova17 4171 CYC 10.9005.050 6.450 -0.60
Anya Zhang18 4179 Rhythmic Dreams 10.0504.300 6.050 -0.30
Catherine Gonzales19 4172 Eurogymnastics 9.5505.850 4.300 -0.60
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2015 USA Gymnastics Championships
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Rhythmic / SR / All
Session: SR1,SR2

Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec ND

Laura Zeng1 4188 NSR 17.4508.600 8.850 _._
Jazzy Kerber2 4187 NSR 17.2508.450 8.800 _._
Aliya Protto3 4182 California Rhythms 16.8508.200 8.650 _._
Camilla Feeley4 4186 NSR 16.8008.100 8.700 _._
Serena Lu5 4185 Isadora 16.5008.250 8.250 _._
Brigita Budginas6 4181 Burlo Gymnastics 16.4508.100 8.350 _._
Heather Chan7 4184 Isadora 15.2507.400 7.850 _._
Nicole Sladkov8 4174 M&N 15.1507.450 7.700 _._
Catherine Gonzales9 4172 Eurogymnastics 14.2506.750 7.500 _._
Pamela Tang10T 4190 Tampa Bay Rhythmics 14.1006.350 7.750 _._
Ariel Goldberg10T 4177 Philly Rhythmic 14.1006.600 7.500 _._
Anfisa Kupriyanova12 4171 CYC 14.0006.300 7.700 _._
Sonia Popova13 4180 Twin Cities Rhythmic 13.6505.800 7.850 _._
Gabrielle Lowenstein14 4183 Eurogymnastics 13.5006.600 7.200 -0.30
Hannah Walter15 4173 Gymnastics Unlimited 12.8006.200 6.600 _._
Ekaterina Komarova16 4178 Philly Rhythmic 12.7505.750 7.000 _._
Sydney Rhoads17T 4189 Tampa Bay Rhythmics 12.6504.900 7.750 _._
Anya Zhang17T 4179 Rhythmic Dreams 12.6506.100 6.550 _._
Yelyzaveta Merenzon19 4176 NSR 12.1004.700 7.400 _._
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2015 USA Gymnastics Championships
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Rhythmic / SR / All
Session: SR1,SR2

Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec ND

Laura Zeng1 4188 NSR 16.6008.000 8.600 _._
Serena Lu2T 4185 Isadora 16.2007.900 8.300 _._
Jazzy Kerber2T 4187 NSR 16.2008.150 8.050 _._
Camilla Feeley4 4186 NSR 15.9507.850 8.100 _._
Brigita Budginas5 4181 Burlo Gymnastics 15.8507.400 8.450 _._
Heather Chan6 4184 Isadora 15.3007.700 7.600 _._
Aliya Protto7 4182 California Rhythms 15.1506.750 8.400 _._
Gabrielle Lowenstein8 4183 Eurogymnastics 14.3506.600 7.750 _._
Sonia Popova9 4180 Twin Cities Rhythmic 13.6505.900 7.750 _._
Ariel Goldberg10T 4177 Philly Rhythmic 13.5506.000 7.550 _._
Catherine Gonzales10T 4172 Eurogymnastics 13.5506.500 7.050 _._
Anya Zhang12 4179 Rhythmic Dreams 13.5006.000 7.500 _._
Pamela Tang13 4190 Tampa Bay Rhythmics 13.4005.900 7.500 _._
Hannah Walter14 4173 Gymnastics Unlimited 13.3506.350 7.000 _._
Anfisa Kupriyanova15 4171 CYC 13.2005.700 7.500 _._
Nicole Sladkov16 4174 M&N 13.1005.650 7.450 _._
Sydney Rhoads17 4189 Tampa Bay Rhythmics 12.1005.200 6.900 _._
Yelyzaveta Merenzon18 4176 NSR 12.0505.100 6.950 _._
Ekaterina Komarova19 4178 Philly Rhythmic 11.5005.100 6.400 _._
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